

20  10  
*the  
Twenty  
Ten*

# NEW YEAR'S EVE

DINNER

# NEW YEAR'S EVE

## DINNER

### AMUSE BOUCHE

**Fennel and Potato Soup** (V,D,SD)  
Spiced honey and truffle

### STARTERS

**Rafters Cured Salmon** (F,G,D,SD,Mu)  
Lime dill gravlax, smoked salmon mousse, beetroot, cucumber, crème fraiche, kale, caviar, rye

**Smoked Red Lentil Mousse, 'Saag Aloo'** (V,D,E,SD)  
Lightly smoked lentil mousse, spiced spinach, potato

### MAIN COURSES

**Fillet of Usk Valley Beef** (D,SD,C)  
Winter vegetable confit, truffle potato gratin, beef jus

**Pumpkin, Fig and Thyme Tart** (V,G,D,E,SD)  
Baby vegetables, fondant potato, radicchio, mushroom fricassee

### DESSERTS

**Dark Chocolate and Hazelnut Sphere** (V,D,N,G,S,E)  
Hazelnut mousse with caramel and praline soft centre, lemon cream cheese, raspberries

**Welsh Cheese Selection** (V,C,D,G,SD)  
Black Bomber cheddar, Perl Las, Preseli brie and Pant-Ys-Gawn goat's cheese, apple chutney,  
Welsh crackers, grapes and celery

**Freshly Brewed Coffee and Tea**  
Petits fours (V,D,SD,S)

Please advise us of any food allergies. Whilst every care is taken, we cannot guarantee that our kitchens are an allergen free environment, nor can we guarantee the processes used by our ingredient manufacturers.

√ Plant-based, (V) Vegetarian, (D) Contains milk, (P) Contains peanuts, (E) Contains egg, (F) Contains fish, (Cr) Contains crustaceans, (M) Contains molluscs, (S) Contains soya, (C) Contains celery, (Mu) Contains mustard, (Se) Contains sesame seeds, (SD) Contains sulphur dioxide, (L) Contains lupin, (O) Contains oats, (R) Contains rye, (B) Contains barley, (W) Contains wheat, (Sp) Contains spelt, (A) Contains almonds, (Bn) Contains brazil nuts, (Cn) Contains cashew nuts, (H) Contains hazelnuts, (Pn) Contains pecan nuts, (Ps) Contains pistachios, (Wn) Contains walnuts.